ONEKA RIDGE SENIOR MEN’S CLUB RESULTS

LOW NET 6/13/2017

Score SEach

Art Andrews 62 S35
Gordon Amundson 62 S35
Gene Picha 64 S30
Demetri Halasis 64 S30
Steve Dahlstrom 64 S30
Cecil Widener 65 S25
Tom Konop 65 $25
Dan Chlebeck 65 S25
Richard Theis 66 S15
Dan Hoffman 66 S15
Steve Johnson 66 S15
Scott Miller 66 S15
Rick Carpenter 66 S15
John Elliott 66 S15
Tom Kenny 67 S10
Dan St Martin 67 S10
Ron Causton 67 S10
Daniel Scalf 67 S10
John Crenshaw 68 S8

Bob Ott 68 S8



Gross Skins

Dean Davis

Ron Troye
Tim Wilhelmson
Hugh Macmenamin

Denton Peterson

Net Skins

Dean Davis
John Elliott
William Taney
Robert Witte
Ron Troye

Denton Peterson

Proxies

#4 Jerry Young
#9 Steve Robinson
#15 Joe Fuenffinger

#18 Denton Peterson

Hole 1

Hole 2

Hole 11

Hole 12

Hole 13

Hole 18

Hole 1

Hole 13

Hole 14

Hole 17

Hole 18

Score 3

Score 2

Score O

Score 2

Score 3

Score 2

Score 4

Score 4

Score 3

Score 3

Score 4

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$12

$14
$14
$14
$14

S14






